MICHAEL
LPROCOS:s

Product Data

Article Number
Description

Fill Content
Height

@ Diameter
Weight

Colour
Material

Logistics Data (Pack)

Content / pack
Packs / box
Packaging Film
Width

Depth

Gross Weight
Barcode (EAN 14)
Logistics Data (Box)

Kind of Carton
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Volume

Barcode (EAN 13)
Logistics Data (Pallet)

Boxes / pallet

Number of boxes / row
Number of rows

Type of pallet
Packaging Weight
Sleeves / Carton
Carton (empty)

10.07.25500

PET (Squat) Cups 90z / 255ml
0,255

7,40 cm

95mm

9,00 g.

Transparent

PET

50 pcs
20

LDPE Foil
272mm
95mm
458g.

2 Ply Carrugated Board
500mm

400mm

310mm

9,68kg.

0,062m3
5202511725013

32

4

8

EUR / EPAL

160g.
480g.



